
種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 県

4×100mR 1 1 1707 倉田　匠 クラタ　タクミ 2 広経大

4×100mR 1 1 1678 西尾　颯汰 ニシオ　ソウタ 3 広経大 島根

4×100mR 1 1 1706 田嶋　郁也 タジマ　イクヤ 2 広経大

4×100mR 1 1 1701 山﨑　光 ヤマサキ　ヒカル 2 広経大

4×100mR 1 1 1679 吉田　崇智 ヨシダ　タカトモ 3 広経大 岡山

4×100mR 1 1 1699 原　広樹 ハラ　ヒロキ 2 広経大 岡山

4×100mR 1 2 924 長尾　祐汰 ナガオ　ユウタ 3 西条農高A

4×100mR 1 2 927 山崎　開斗 ヤマサキ　カイト 3 西条農高A

4×100mR 1 2 925 冨士本　有希 フジモト　ユウキ 3 西条農高A

4×100mR 1 2 209 板倉　弘樹 イタクラ　ヒロキ 2 西条農高A

4×100mR 1 2 申請中 奥本　正幸 オクモト　マサユキ 1 西条農高A

4×100mR 1 2 申請中 小川　龍治 オガワ　リュウジ 1 西条農高A

4×100mR 1 3 804 小松　将伸 コマツ　マサノブ 3 広島皆実高

4×100mR 1 3 808 野上　佳樹 ノガミ　ヨシキ 3 広島皆実高

4×100mR 1 3 809 山本　陣 ヤマモト　ジン 3 広島皆実高

4×100mR 1 3 25 福本　　廉 フクモト　レン 2 広島皆実高

4×100mR 1 3 26 松田　優人 マツダ　ユウト 2 広島皆実高

4×100mR 1 3 17 井澤　竜二 イザワ　リョウジ 2 広島皆実高

4×100mR 1 4 7-1427 大津　優音 オオツ　マサト 3 広島修道大学

4×100mR 1 4 7-1438 小松　賢志郎 コマツ　ケンシロウ 2 広島修道大学

4×100mR 1 4 7-1439 佐々木　太夢 ササキ　ヒロム 2 広島修道大学

4×100mR 1 4 7-1435 伊藤　大地 イトウ　ダイチ 2 広島修道大学

4×100mR 1 4 7-1426 稲葉　直人 イナバ　ナオト 3 広島修道大学 島根

4×100mR 1 5 922 川上　達也 カワカミ　タツヤ 3 西条農高B

4×100mR 1 5 921 岡杖　喬 オカヅエ　タカシ 3 西条農高B

4×100mR 1 5 926 山口　亮輔 ヤマグチ　リョウスケ 3 西条農高B

4×100mR 1 5 申請中 宇都宮　舞人 ウツノミヤ　マイト 1 西条農高B

4×100mR 1 5 申請中 池上　祐太郎 イケウエ　ユウタロウ 1 西条農高B

4×100mR 1 5 207 谷貞　諒 タニサダ　リョウ 2 西条農高B

4×100mR 1 6 5719 岡田　駿介 ｵｶﾀﾞ　ｼｭﾝｽｹ 3 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×100mR 1 6 5709 遠藤　浩樹 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ　ﾋﾛｷ 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×100mR 1 6 5722 谷　和幸 ﾀﾆ　ｶｽﾞﾕｷ 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×100mR 1 6 5716 藤田　千寛 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ﾁﾋﾛ 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×100mR 1 6 5721 小林　泰征 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾀｲｾｲ 3 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×100mR 1 6 5711 土井　信之助 ﾄﾞｲ　ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 1 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×100mR 1 7 845 日隅　健太郎 ﾋｽﾞﾐ　ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 3 広島国際学院高

4×100mR 1 7 1212 菅原　龍二 ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ　ﾘｭｳｼﾞ 3 広島国際学院高

4×100mR 1 7 1298 貞安　航平 ｻﾀﾞﾔｽ　ｺｳﾍｲ 3 広島国際学院高

4×100mR 1 7 90 天野　伊織 ｱﾏﾉ　ｲｵﾘ 2 広島国際学院高

4×100mR 1 7 92 川中　慶喜 ｶﾜﾅｶ　ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 2 広島国際学院高

4×100mR 1 7 93 白木　蒼人 ｼﾗｷ　ｱｵﾄ 2 広島国際学院高

4×100mR 1 8 1592 柄　光高 ツカ　ミツタカ 3 近大東広島高

4×100mR 1 8 61 吉田　圭吾 ヨシダ　ケイゴ 2 近大東広島高

4×100mR 1 8 1598 佐々木　悠人 ササキ　ユウト 3 近大東広島高

4×100mR 1 8 1659 唐内　由季斗 トウナイ　ユキト 1 近大東広島高

4×100mR 1 8 1658 景山　碧人 カゲヤマ　アオト 1 近大東広島高

4×100mR 1 8 62 高木　悠平 タカギ　ユウヘイ 2 近大東広島高

4×100mR 2 1 7-1016 真倉　夏樹 ﾏｸﾗ　ﾅﾂｷ 2 広島工業大学

4×100mR 2 1 7-1015 本多　真彬 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾏｻｱｷ 2 広島工業大学

4×100mR 2 1 7-1014 宮田　和樹 ﾐﾔﾀ　ｶｽﾞｷ 2 広島工業大学

4×100mR 2 1 7-1020 若林　広樹 ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾋﾛｷ 2 広島工業大学

4×100mR 2 1 7-1012 中村　祐介 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ﾕｳｽｹ 2 広島工業大学

4×100mR 2 1 7-1011 村中　幹彦 ﾑﾗﾅｶ　ﾐｷﾋｺ 2 広島工業大学

4×100mR 2 2 888 園田　雄大 ソノダユウダイ 3 呉三津田高

4×100mR 2 2 889 高田　杜央 タカタモリオ 3 呉三津田高



4×100mR 2 2 890 村川　晴樹 ムラカワハルキ 呉三津田高

4×100mR 2 2 131 對川　健太 ツガワ　ケンタ 呉三津田高

4×100mR 2 2 1359 土谷　義 ツチヤキリ 呉三津田高

4×100mR 2 2 514 小松　駿介 コマツシュンスケ 2 呉三津田高

4×100mR 2 3 412 中脇　一真 ナカワキカズマ 2 県立広島高

4×100mR 2 3 409 西岡　航生 ニシオカコウキ 2 県立広島高

4×100mR 2 3 410 藤田　竜司 フジタリュウジ 2 県立広島高

4×100mR 2 3 413 武　修平 タケシュウヘイ 2 県立広島高

4×100mR 2 3 1186 大橋　旺央 オオハシアキオ 3 県立広島高

4×100mR 2 3 申請中 植野　颯太 ウエノソウタ 1 県立広島高

4×100mR 2 4 867 松浦　乙樹 マツウラ　イツキ 3 高陽東高

4×100mR 2 4 842 濱崎　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 3 高陽東高

4×100mR 2 4 837 森田　淳也 モリタ　アツヤ 3 高陽東高

4×100mR 2 4 844 吉川　海斗 キッカワ　カイト 3 高陽東高

4×100mR 2 4 1135 籾蔵　翔太 モミクラ　ショウタ 3 高陽東高

4×100mR 2 4 836 横田　雄大 ヨコタ　ユウダイ 3 高陽東高

4×100mR 2 5 5011 馬場　純一郎 ババ　ジュンイチロウ 3 倉敷南高 岡山

4×100mR 2 5 5008 三宅　慶一 ミヤケ　ケイイチ 3 倉敷南高 岡山

4×100mR 2 5 5015 宮崎　蒼史 ミヤザキ　アオシ 3 倉敷南高 岡山

4×100mR 2 5 5032 江口　碧人 エグチ　アオト 2 倉敷南高 岡山

4×100mR 2 5 5030 髙上　敦司 タカウエ　アツシ 2 倉敷南高 岡山

4×100mR 2 5 5031 涌坪　悠貴 ワクツボ　ユウキ 2 倉敷南高 岡山

4×100mR 2 6 957 栗原　涼輔 クリハラ　リョウスケ 3 沼田高

4×100mR 2 6 965 若狭　裕司 ワカサ　ユウジ 3 沼田高

4×100mR 2 6 961 山衛守　拓実 ヤマエモリ　タクミ 3 沼田高

4×100mR 2 6 963 山本　拓生 ヤマモト　タクセイ 3 沼田高

4×100mR 2 6 958 檜垣　涼也 ヒガキ　リョウヤ 3 沼田高

4×100mR 2 6 330 本兼　創太 モトカネ　ソウタ 2 沼田高

4×100mR 2 7 814 檜垣　正昭 ヒガキ　マサアキ 3 市立呉高

4×100mR 2 7 815 開内　丈流 ヒラキウチ　タケル 3 市立呉高

4×100mR 2 7 3 細柳　旺介 ホソヤナギ　オウスケ 2 市立呉高

4×100mR 2 7 813 脇坂　宗汰 ワキサカ　ソウタ 3 市立呉高

4×100mR 2 7 1624 村上　瑛希 ムラカミ　エイキ 1 市立呉高

4×100mR 2 7 1622 青木　太一 アオキ　タイチ 1 市立呉高

4×100mR 2 8 883 伊田　哲也 イダ　テツヤ 3 福山明王台高

4×100mR 2 8 381 坂本　一太 サカモト　イッタ 2 福山明王台高

4×100mR 2 8 378 小川　航輝 オガワ　コウキ 2 福山明王台高

4×100mR 2 8 884 橘高　貴大 キッタカ　タカヒロ 3 福山明王台高

4×100mR 2 8 379 後藤　大輝 ゴトウ　ダイキ 2 福山明王台高

4×100mR 2 8 386 吉岡　直哉 ヨシオカ　ナオヤ 2 福山明王台高

4×100mR 3 2 1056 原　泰斗 ハラ　ヤスト 3 舟入高

4×100mR 3 2 188 松原　信喜 マツバラ　ノブキ 2 舟入高

4×100mR 3 2 1236 河野　颯平 コウノ　ソウヘイ 3 舟入高

4×100mR 3 2 1237 土田　悠斗 ツチダ　ユウト 3 舟入高

4×100mR 3 2 1060 松本　佳大 マツモト　ケイタ 3 舟入高

4×100mR 3 2 申請中 松中    馨大 マツナカ　ケイタ 1 舟入高

4×100mR 3 3 970 藤本　拓真 フジモト　タクマ 3 広島井口高

4×100mR 3 3 968 花山　智哉 ハナヤマ　トモヤ 3 広島井口高

4×100mR 3 3 1577 田中　智之 タナカ　トモユキ 3 広島井口高

4×100mR 3 3 971 宮武　楓 ミヤタケ　カエデ 3 広島井口高

4×100mR 3 3 525 宮本　壮太 ミヤモト　ソウタ 2 広島井口高

4×100mR 3 3 申請中 水津　亨 スイヅ　キョウ 1 広島井口高

4×100mR 3 4 1580 大森　惇平 オオモリ　ジュンペイ 3 広島学院高

4×100mR 3 4 43 大住　智士 オオスミ　サトシ 2 広島学院高

4×100mR 3 4 48 山本　竜晴 ヤマモト　リュウセイ 2 広島学院高

4×100mR 3 4 44 白銀　克隆 シロガネ　カツタカ 2 広島学院高



4×100mR 3 5 866 池田　凌 イケダ　リョウ 3 宮島工高

4×100mR 3 5 102 米田　壮汰 ヨネダ　ソウタ 2 宮島工高

4×100mR 3 5 110 品川　輝 シナガワ　ヒカル 2 宮島工高

4×100mR 3 5 605 青山　亮太 アオヤマ　リョウタ 2 宮島工高

4×100mR 3 6 1640 井手　浩貴 イデ　ヒロキ 1 修道高A

4×100mR 3 6 1643 田村　駿和 タムラ　トシカズ 1 修道高A

4×100mR 3 6 8 大下　智之 オオシタ　トモユキ 2 修道高A

4×100mR 3 6 12 鈴木　凱也 スズキ　ガイヤ 2 修道高A

4×100mR 3 6 811 江夏　康平 エナツ　コウヘイ 3 修道高A

4×100mR 3 7 1046 來山　恵裕 キタヤマ　ヨシヒロ 3 広島工高

4×100mR 3 7 1234 濱永　智紀 ハマナガ　トモキ 3 広島工高

4×100mR 3 7 145 森　亮太 モリ　リョウタ 2 広島工高

4×100mR 3 7 68 桐木　紳吾 キリキ　シンゴ 2 広島工高

4×100mR 3 7 190 高原　育巳 タカハラ　イクミ 2 広島工高

4×100mR 3 7 1043 藤本　優作 フジモト　ユウサク 3 広島工高

4×100mR 3 8 1312 今村　壮 黄金山ＡＣ

4×100mR 3 8 1325 松浦　崇史 黄金山ＡＣ

4×100mR 3 8 1328 吉田　龍介 黄金山ＡＣ

4×100mR 3 8 1329 吉橋　達矢 黄金山ＡＣ

4×100mR 3 8 1334 西　紘輝 黄金山ＡＣ

4×100mR 3 8 1337 田島　慶一 黄金山ＡＣ

4×100mR 4 2 902 古閑　翔太朗 コガ　ショウタロウ 3 山陽高

4×100mR 4 2 901 山本　龍之介 ヤマモト　リュウノスケ 3 山陽高

4×100mR 4 2 568 豊谷　勇也 トヨタニ　ユウヤ 2 山陽高

4×100mR 4 2 315 藤田　翔也 フジタ　ショウヤ 2 山陽高

4×100mR 4 2 1141 櫻本　響 サクラモト　ヒビキ 3 山陽高

4×100mR 4 2 903 川本　峻也 カワモト　タカヤ 3 山陽高

4×100mR 4 3 1189 佐名木　啓介 サナギ　ケイスケ 3 広島観音高

4×100mR 4 3 1190 市川　裕也 イチカワ　ユウヤ 3 広島観音高

4×100mR 4 3 1376 中村　仁 ナカムラ　ジン 3 広島観音高

4×100mR 4 3 492 大平　悠介 オオヒラ　ユウスケ 2 広島観音高

4×100mR 4 3 590 向井　守理 ムカイ　シュリ 2 広島観音高

4×100mR 4 3 491 富原　涼太 トミハラ　リョウタ 2 広島観音高

4×100mR 4 4 893 伊東　哲博 イトウ　テツヒロ 3 広島なぎさ高

4×100mR 4 4 64 檀上　壮祐 ダンジョウ　ソウスケ 2 広島なぎさ高

4×100mR 4 4 66 松本　順平 マツモト　ジュンペイ 2 広島なぎさ高

4×100mR 4 4 577 春山　佑太朗 ハルヤマ　ユウタロウ 2 広島なぎさ高

4×100mR 4 4 申請中 渡川　祐人 トガワ　ユウト 1 広島なぎさ高

4×100mR 4 4 申請中 津川　晃佑 ツガワ　コウスケ 1 広島なぎさ高

4×100mR 4 5 1096 小川　南風 オガワ　ミナミ 3 府中高

4×100mR 4 5 1097 齋田　雄大 サイタ　ユウダイ 3 府中高

4×100mR 4 5 1102 的場　椋也 マトバ　リョウヤ 3 府中高

4×100mR 4 5 1103 草浦　竜晟 クサウラ　リュウセイ 3 府中高

4×100mR 4 5 307 升谷　公祐 マスタニ　キミヒロ 2 府中高

4×100mR 4 5 311 増田　響介 マスダ　キョウスケ 2 府中高

4×100mR 4 6 1223 古賀　裕也 コガ　ユウヤ 17 海田高

4×100mR 4 6 389 中井　悠登 ナカイ　ユウト 16 海田高

4×100mR 4 6 390 平石　龍 ヒライシ　リュウ 16 海田高

4×100mR 4 6 391 山田　慶二郎 ヤマダ　ケイジロウ 16 海田高

4×100mR 4 6 1358 藤崎　健 フジサキ　タケル 17 海田高

4×100mR 4 6 388 古賀　翔也 コガ　ショウヤ 16 海田高

4×100mR 4 7 1649 佐藤　竜太 ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾀ 1 安佐北・市広

4×100mR 4 7 1650 杉江　一麦 ｽｷﾞｴ ｶｽﾞﾅ 1 安佐北・市広

4×100mR 4 7 1652 矢田　諒太郎 ﾔﾀ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 1 安佐北・市広

4×100mR 4 7 1653 山﨑　創矢 ﾔﾏｻｷ ｿｳﾔ 1 安佐北・市広

4×100mR 4 7 1651 中川　由章 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼｱｷ 1 安佐北・市広



4×100mR 4 7 1648 喜田　哲都 ｷﾀ ﾃﾂﾄ 1 安佐北・市広

4×100mR 4 8 1205 杉野　太軌 スギノ　タイキ 3 祇園北高

4×100mR 4 8 1201 伊藤　優希 イトウ　ユウキ 3 祇園北高

4×100mR 4 8 83 磯野　太一 イソノ　タイチ 2 祇園北高

4×100mR 4 8 468 若佐　歩 ワカサ　アユム 2 祇園北高

4×100mR 4 8 2000 佐々木　千駿 ササキ　カズトシ 2 祇園北高

4×100mR 4 8 296 中原　佑都 ナカハラ　ユウト 2 祇園北高

4×100mR 5 2 1264 坂口　巧実 サカグチ　タクミ 3 安芸府中高

4×100mR 5 2 1433 西田　早丞 ニシダ　ハヤスケ 3 安芸府中高

4×100mR 5 2 535 汲地　晃 クムジ　ヒカル 2 安芸府中高

4×100mR 5 2 534 橋本　優月 ハシモト　ユズキ 2 安芸府中高

4×100mR 5 3 994 土手　哲史 ドテ　サトシ 3 高陽高A

4×100mR 5 3 995 香川　祐樹 カガワ　ユウキ 3 高陽高A

4×100mR 5 3 993 中島　朋祐 ナカシマ　トモヒロ 3 高陽高A

4×100mR 5 3 1226 玉木　翔一郎 タマキ　ショウイチロウ 3 高陽高A

4×100mR 5 4 1642 北村　健人 キタムラ　ケント 1 修道高C

4×100mR 5 4 1645 殿田　悠真 トノダ　ユウマ 1 修道高C

4×100mR 5 4 1646 前田　浩由 マエダ　ヒロヨシ 1 修道高C

4×100mR 5 4 10 木村　勇也 キムラ　ユウヤ 2 修道高C

4×100mR 5 4 14 堂庭　共凱 ドウニワ　トモヤ 2 修道高C

4×100mR 5 4 812 川藤　智徳 カワフジ　トモノリ 3 修道高C

4×100mR 5 5 1286 大塚　芳徳 オオツカ　ヨシノリ 3 廿日市高

4×100mR 5 5 548 吉國　瑞輝 ヨシクニ　ミズキ 2 廿日市高

4×100mR 5 5 546 尾津　健太 オヅ　ケンタ 2 廿日市高

4×100mR 5 5 550 山手　涼雅 ヤマテ　リョウガ 2 廿日市高

4×100mR 5 5 1287 戸崎　辰朗 トサキ　タツロウ 3 廿日市高

4×100mR 5 5 1281 隣　拓也 トナリ　タクヤ 3 廿日市高

4×100mR 5 6 1641 沖井　智哉 オキイ　トモヤ 1 修道高B

4×100mR 5 6 11 桐林　良匠 キリバヤシ　リョウショウ2 修道高B

4×100mR 5 6 15 橋本　幸之介 ハシモト　コウノスケ 2 修道高B

4×100mR 5 6 16 藤澤　直弥 フジサワ　ナオヤ 2 修道高B

4×100mR 5 7 1040 白惣　亮平 シラソ　リョウヘイ 3 崇徳高

4×100mR 5 7 申請中 佐々木　克弥 ササキ　カツヤ 1 崇徳高

4×100mR 5 7 申請中 芦原　義人 アシハラ　ヨシト 1 崇徳高

4×100mR 5 7 182 荒木　佑典 アラキ　ユウスケ 2 崇徳高

4×100mR 5 7 581 鶴田　雄大 ツルタ　ユウダイ 2 崇徳高

4×100mR 5 7 183 福本　涼汰 フクモト　リョウタ 2 崇徳高

4×100mR 5 8 1107 佐々岡　大樹 ササオカ　ダイキ 17 五日市高

4×100mR 5 8 1139 小原　洋平 コバラ　ヨウヘイ 17 五日市高

4×100mR 5 8 1108 平野　一輝 ヒラノ　カズキ 17 五日市高

4×100mR 5 8 196 平田　輝 ヒラタ　ヒカル 16 五日市高

4×100mR 6 2 1296 二宮　崇哉 ニノミヤ　シュウヤ 3 美鈴が丘高

4×100mR 6 2 1294 髙橋　憲次郎 タカハシ　ケンジロウ 3 美鈴が丘高

4×100mR 6 2 1293 二宮　寛汰 ニノミヤ　カンタ 3 美鈴が丘高

4×100mR 6 2 314 水田　葵 ミズタ　アオイ 2 美鈴が丘高

4×100mR 6 2 1292 川野　直輝 カワノ　ナオキ 3 美鈴が丘高

4×100mR 6 2 1665 山口　郁真 ヤマグチ　イクマ 1 美鈴が丘高

4×100mR 6 3 1111 濵上　雅詞 ハマガミ　マサシ 3 安芸南高

4×100mR 6 3 112 稲川　航平 イナガワ　コウヘイ 2 安芸南高

4×100mR 6 3 1112 古和　大地 コワ　ダイチ 3 安芸南高

4×100mR 6 3 111 櫻井　優真 サクライ　ユウマ 2 安芸南高

4×100mR 6 3 1114 山之内　大奈 ヤマノウチ　ダイナ 3 安芸南高

4×100mR 6 3 1111 今中　誠宏 イマナカ　マサヒロ 3 安芸南高

4×100mR 6 4 1124 菅　春樹 カン　ハルキ 3 可部高

4×100mR 6 4 365 田邉　航 タナベ　ワタル 2 可部高

4×100mR 6 4 1120 佐久間　亮 サクマ　リョウ 3 可部高



4×100mR 6 4 1256 千代　崇人 チヨ　タカト 3 可部高

4×100mR 6 4 1127 湯口　広太郎 ユグチ　コウタロウ 3 可部高

4×100mR 6 4 1125 河野　宏幸 コウノ　ヒロユキ 3 可部高

4×100mR 6 5 1178 本實　透 ﾎﾝｻﾞﾈ ﾄｵﾙ 2 広島国泰寺高

4×100mR 6 5 591 管田　祐哉 ｶﾝﾀﾞ　ﾕｳﾔ 1 広島国泰寺高

4×100mR 6 5 487 竹中　晴哉 ﾀｹﾅｶ　ﾊﾙﾔ 1 広島国泰寺高

4×100mR 6 5 485 浦上　駿介 ｳﾗｶﾐ　ｼｭﾝｽｹ 1 広島国泰寺高

4×100mR 6 5 1405 渡邊　陸 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ﾘｸ 2 広島国泰寺高

4×100mR 6 5 1183 阿良田　皓大 ｱﾗﾀ　ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 2 広島国泰寺高

4×100mR 6 6 460 田中　翔 タナカ　カケル 2 宮島工高

4×100mR 6 6 461 平山　友貴 ヒラヤマ　ユウキ 2 宮島工高

4×100mR 6 6 523 上村　嵐斗 ウエムラ　ランド 2 宮島工高

4×100mR 6 6 101 山本  悠斗 ヤマモト　ユウト 2 宮島工高

4×100mR 6 7 1026 槇原　崇允 マキハラ　タカマサ 3 近大福山高

4×100mR 6 7 1027 中根　流人 ナカネ　リュウト 3 近大福山高

4×100mR 6 7 158 髙橋　佑太 タカハシ　ユウタ 2 近大福山高

4×100mR 6 7 51 三宅　健太 ミヤケ　ケンタ 2 近大福山高

4×100mR 6 7 申請中 佐々木　実 ササキ　ミノル 1 近大福山高

4×100mR 6 7 申請中 山本　尚哉 ヤマモト　ナオヤ 1 近大福山高

4×100mR 6 8 443 植木　健太 ウエキ　ケンタ 2 高陽高B

4×100mR 6 8 434 稲田　響 イナダ　ヒビキ 2 高陽高B

4×100mR 6 8 494 藤本　悠也 フジモト　ユウヤ 2 高陽高B

4×100mR 6 8 429 松浦　巧 マツウラ　タクミ 2 高陽高B

4×100mR 7 2 1311 井町　慶太郎 イマチ　ケイタロウ 3 祇園中学校

4×100mR 7 2 1312 岡田　寛人 オカダ　ヒロト 3 祇園中学校

4×100mR 7 2 1313 村上　蒼輝 ムラカミ　ソウキ 3 祇園中学校

4×100mR 7 2 1314 板倉　向志 イタクラ　コウシ 3 祇園中学校

4×100mR 7 2 1315 三浦　大輝 ミウラ　ダイキ 3 祇園中学校

4×100mR 7 2 1310 野崎　昌秀 ノザキ　マサヒデ 3 祇園中学校

4×100mR 7 3 877 上長者　大地 カミチョウジャ　タイチ 3 安古市高

4×100mR 7 3 1260 宮田　春輝 ミヤタ　ハルキ 3 安古市高

4×100mR 7 3 1262 恵木　颯斗 エギ　ハヤト 3 安古市高

4×100mR 7 3 82 田中　洸聖 タナカ　コウセイ 2 安古市高

4×100mR 7 3 320 小坂　悠生 コサカ　ユウセイ 2 安古市高

4×100mR 7 3 321 佐々木　健輔 ササキ　ケンスケ 2 安古市高

4×100mR 7 4 2272 山本　多聞 ヤマモト　タモン 3 広島市立五日市南中学校

4×100mR 7 4 2268 信川　瞭 ノブカワ　リョウ 3 広島市立五日市南中学校

4×100mR 7 4 2266 檀上　敬彦 ダンジョウ　トシヒコ 3 広島市立五日市南中学校

4×100mR 7 4 2267 中里　直貴 ナカザト　ナオキ 3 広島市立五日市南中学校

4×100mR 7 4 2264 源田　武蔵 ゲンダ　ムサシ 3 広島市立五日市南中学校

4×100mR 7 5 1406 細谷 海都 ホソヤ カイト 3 広島市立伴中学校

4×100mR 7 5 1405 西崎 智哉 ニシザキ トモヤ 3 広島市立伴中学校

4×100mR 7 5 1400 西本 勘太 ニシモト カンタ 3 広島市立伴中学校

4×100mR 7 5 1399 賀川 翔世 カガワ ショウセイ 3 広島市立伴中学校

4×100mR 7 5 1408 竹内 蒼竜 タケウチ ソウタツ 3 広島市立伴中学校

4×100mR 7 6 1084 大畠　翔平 オオハタ　ショウヘイ 3 市立広島商高

4×100mR 7 6 1085 白江　伊織 シラエ　イオリ 3 市立広島商高

4×100mR 7 6 1086 河内　友也 コウチ　トモヤ 3 市立広島商高

4×100mR 7 6 1087 西村　宙大 ニシムラ　ソラ 3 市立広島商高

4×100mR 7 7 1406 廣岡  和樹 ヒロオカ　カズキ 3 湯来南高

4×100mR 7 7 227 武縄　駿弥 タケナワ　シュンヤ 2 湯来南高

4×100mR 7 7 99 小田原  龍生 オダワラ　リュウセイ 2 湯来南高

4×100mR 7 7 100 大塚  翼 オオツカ　ツバサ 2 湯来南高

4×100mR 7 8 1063 金子　拓未 カネコ　タクミ 3 広島学院高

4×100mR 7 8 1654 朝川　翔太 アサカワ　ショウタ 1 広島学院高

4×100mR 7 8 1655 松尾　晋太郎 マツオ　シンタロウ 1 広島学院高



4×100mR 7 8 1656 大森　皓平 オオモリ　コウヘイ 1 広島学院高

種目 組 レーンNO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 県

4×400mR 1 1 1708 藤川　龍之介 フジカワ　リュウノスケ 2 広経大D

4×400mR 1 1 1673 岡本　朝日 オカモト　アサヒ 4 広経大D

4×400mR 1 1 1698 松本　和文 マツモト　カズフミ 2 広経大D

4×400mR 1 1 1703 岸本　宗 キシモト　ソウ 2 広経大D 島根

4×400mR 1 1 申請中 上田　瑞貴 ウエダ　ミズキ 1 広経大D 愛媛

4×400mR 1 1 1709 藤本　直杜 フジモト　ナオト 2 広経大D

4×400mR 1 2 1680 神田　直季 カンダ　ナオキ 3 広経大C

4×400mR 1 2 1686 陶山　帆昂 スヤマ　ホダカ 3 広経大C

4×400mR 1 2 1701 山﨑　光 ヤマサキ　ヒカル 2 広経大C

4×400mR 1 2 1687 前田　拓己 マエダ　タクミ 3 広経大C

4×400mR 1 2 申請中 神野　順平 ジンノ　ジュンペイ 1 広経大C 愛媛

4×400mR 1 3 1707 倉田　匠 クラタ　タクミ 2 広経大B

4×400mR 1 3 1693 大村　拓也 オオムラ　タクヤ 2 広経大B 鳥取

4×400mR 1 3 1677 林　高春 ハヤシ　タカハル 3 広経大B 岡山

4×400mR 1 3 1700 出原　裕矢 イデハラ　ユウヤ 2 広経大B 岡山

4×400mR 1 3 1699 原　広樹 ハラ　ヒロキ 2 広経大B 岡山

4×400mR 1 3 申請中 上田　格 ウエダ　イタル 1 広経大B

4×400mR 1 4 845 日隅　健太郎 ﾋｽﾞﾐ　ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 3 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 1 4 1298 貞安　航平 ｻﾀﾞﾔｽ　ｺｳﾍｲ 3 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 1 4 90 天野　伊織 ｱﾏﾉ　ｲｵﾘ 2 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 1 4 92 川中　慶喜 ｶﾜﾅｶ　ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 2 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 1 4 93 白木　蒼人 ｼﾗｷ　ｱｵﾄ 2 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 1 5 808 野上　佳樹 ノガミ　ヨシキ 3 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 5 809 山本　陣 ヤマモト　ジン 3 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 5 18 石津　翔太 イシズ　ショウタ 2 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 5 24 川嶋　　昴 カワシマ　スバル 2 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 5 25 福本　　廉 フクモト　レン 2 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 5 17 井澤　竜二 イザワ　リョウジ 2 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 6 7-1438 小松　賢志郎 コマツ　ケンシロウ 2 広島修道大学

4×400mR 1 6 7-1445 山田　晟太朗 ヤマダ　セイタロウ 2 広島修道大学

4×400mR 1 6 7-1435 伊藤　大地 イトウ　ダイチ 2 広島修道大学

4×400mR 1 6 7-1439 佐々木　太夢 ササキ　ヒロム 2 広島修道大学

4×400mR 1 6 7-1426 稲葉　直人 イナバ　ナオト 3 広島修道大学 島根

4×400mR 1 7 814 檜垣　正昭 ヒガキ　マサアキ 3 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 7 815 開内　丈流 ヒラキウチ　タケル 3 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 7 1 亀井　創 カメイ　ソウ 2 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 7 1624 村上　瑛希 ムラカミ　エイキ 1 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 7 813 脇坂　宗汰 ワキサカ　ソウタ 3 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 7 5 河本　啓汰 カワモト　ケイタ 2 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 8 1679 吉田　崇智 ヨシダ　タカトモ 3 広経大A 岡山

4×400mR 1 8 1697 三倉　巨幹 ミクラ　ナオキ 2 広経大A

4×400mR 1 8 1671 川野　敦史 カワノ　アツシ 4 広経大A

4×400mR 1 8 1688 岡本　拓也 オカモト　タクヤ 3 広経大A 岡山

4×400mR 1 8 1705 中畑　智博 ナカハタ　トモヒロ 広経大A

4×400mR 2 1 837 森田　淳也 モリタ　アツヤ 3 高陽東高

4×400mR 2 1 842 濱崎　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 3 高陽東高

4×400mR 2 1 867 松浦　乙樹 マツウラ　イツキ 3 高陽東高

4×400mR 2 1 844 吉川　海斗 キッカワ　カイト 3 高陽東高

4×400mR 2 1 1135 籾蔵　翔太 モミクラ　ショウタ 3 高陽東高

4×400mR 2 1 836 横田　雄大 ヨコタ　ユウダイ 3 高陽東高

4×400mR 2 2 1056 原　泰斗 ハラ　ヤスト 3 舟入高

4×400mR 2 2 188 松原　信喜 マツバラ　ノブキ 2 舟入高

4×400mR 2 2 1236 河野　颯平 コウノ　ソウヘイ 3 舟入高



4×400mR 2 2 880 田村　颯斗 タムラ　ハヤト 3 舟入高

4×400mR 2 2 882 光永　健介 ミツナガ　ケンスケ 3 舟入高

4×400mR 2 2 1062 荒川　瑶一 アラカワ　ヨウイチ 3 舟入高

4×400mR 2 3 321 阿川　公希 ｱｶﾞﾜ　ｺｳｷ 3 出雲高 島根

4×400mR 2 3 333 吉川　尚典 ﾖｼｶﾜ　ﾅｵﾉﾘ 3 出雲高 島根

4×400mR 2 3 339 木次　貫太 ｺﾂｷﾞ　ｶﾝﾀ 2 出雲高 島根

4×400mR 2 3 340 田中　塁 ﾀﾅｶ　ﾙｲ 2 出雲高 島根

4×400mR 2 3 341 永岡　宗一郎 ﾅｶﾞｵｶ　ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 2 出雲高 島根

4×400mR 2 3 344 藤岡　哲也 ﾌｼﾞｵｶ　ﾃﾂﾔ 2 出雲高 島根

4×400mR 2 4 申請中 坂野　寛季 バンノ　ヒロキ 4 広島大学

4×400mR 2 4 申請中 上田　拓登 ウエダ　タクト 4 広島大学 山口

4×400mR 2 4 申請中 千葉　雄太 チバ　ユウタ 4 広島大学

4×400mR 2 4 申請中 森田　和杜 モリタ　カズト 4 広島大学

4×400mR 2 5 957 栗原　涼輔 クリハラ　リョウスケ 3 沼田高

4×400mR 2 5 965 若狭　裕司 ワカサ　ユウジ 3 沼田高

4×400mR 2 5 959 対馬　健斗 ツシマ　ケント 3 沼田高

4×400mR 2 5 963 山本　拓生 ヤマモト　タクセイ 3 沼田高

4×400mR 2 5 960 佐々木　駆 ササキ　カケル 3 沼田高

4×400mR 2 5 1093 大久保　雄太 オオクボ　ユウタ 3 沼田高

4×400mR 2 6 971 宮武　楓 ミヤタケ　カエデ 3 広島井口高

4×400mR 2 6 968 花山　智哉 ハナヤマ　トモヤ 3 広島井口高

4×400mR 2 6 121 宮本　翔 ミヤモト　ショウ 2 広島井口高

4×400mR 2 6 970 藤本　拓真 フジモト　タクマ 3 広島井口高

4×400mR 2 7 921 岡杖　喬 オカヅエ　タカシ 3 西条農高

4×400mR 2 7 927 山崎　開斗 ヤマサキ　カイト 3 西条農高

4×400mR 2 7 926 山口　亮輔 ヤマグチ　リョウスケ 3 西条農高

4×400mR 2 7 207 谷貞　諒 タニサダ　リョウ 2 西条農高

4×400mR 2 7 申請中 宇都宮　舞人 ウツノミヤ　マイト 1 西条農高

4×400mR 2 7 925 冨士本　有希 フジモト　ユウキ 3 西条農高

4×400mR 2 8 412 中脇　一真 ナカワキカズマ 2 県立広島高

4×400mR 2 8 409 西岡　航生 ニシオカコウキ 2 県立広島高

4×400mR 2 8 410 藤田　竜司 フジタリュウジ 2 県立広島高

4×400mR 2 8 413 武　修平 タケシュウヘイ 2 県立広島高

4×400mR 2 8 1186 大橋　旺央 オオハシアキオ 3 県立広島高

4×400mR 2 8 申請中 植野　颯太 ウエノソウタ 1 県立広島高

4×400mR 3 1 7-1444 宮藤　優樹 ミヤフジ　ユウキ 2 広島修道大学

4×400mR 3 1 7-1443 橋本　利哉 ハシモト　トシヤ 2 広島修道大学 岡山

4×400mR 3 1 7-1436 枝根　史弥 エダネ　フミヤ 2 広島修道大学

4×400mR 3 1 7-1434 浅先　将大 アサザキ　マサヒロ 2 広島修道大学

4×400mR 3 1 7-1441 中野　和哉 ナカノ　カズヤ 2 広島修道大学

4×400mR 3 1 7-1446 吉見　健太 ヨシミ　ケンタ 2 広島修道大学

4×400mR 3 2 7-1012 中村　祐介 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ﾕｳｽｹ 2 広島工業大学

4×400mR 3 2 7-1014 宮田　和樹 ﾐﾔﾀ　ｶｽﾞｷ 2 広島工業大学

4×400mR 3 2 7-1015 本多　真彬 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾏｻｱｷ 2 広島工業大学

4×400mR 3 2 7-1011 村中　幹彦 ﾑﾗﾅｶ　ﾐｷﾋｺ 2 広島工業大学

4×400mR 3 2 7-1021 宮本　大輝 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広島工業大学

4×400mR 3 2 7-1017 片山　優 ｶﾀﾔﾏ　ﾕｳ 2 広島工業大学

4×400mR 3 3 877 上長者　大地 カミチョウジャ　タイチ 3 安古市高

4×400mR 3 3 1260 宮田　春輝 ミヤタ　ハルキ 3 安古市高

4×400mR 3 3 1262 恵木　颯斗 エギ　ハヤト 3 安古市高

4×400mR 3 3 82 田中　洸聖 タナカ　コウセイ 2 安古市高

4×400mR 3 3 879 友田　悠杜 トモタ　ユウト 3 安古市高

4×400mR 3 3 878 岡田　燎 オカダ　リョウ 3 安古市高

4×400mR 3 4 866 池田　凌 イケダ　リョウ 3 宮島工高

4×400mR 3 4 102 米田　壮汰 ヨネダ　ソウタ 2 宮島工高

4×400mR 3 4 110 品川　輝 シナガワ　ヒカル 2 宮島工高



4×400mR 3 4 101 山本  悠斗 ヤマモト　ユウト 2 宮島工高

4×400mR 3 5 1178 本實　透 ﾎﾝｻﾞﾈ ﾄｵﾙ 2 広島国泰寺高

4×400mR 3 5 1180 工藤　零也 ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾚｲﾔ 2 広島国泰寺高

4×400mR 3 5 1183 阿良田　皓大 ｱﾗﾀ　ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 2 広島国泰寺高

4×400mR 3 5 485 浦上　駿介 ｳﾗｶﾐ　ｼｭﾝｽｹ 1 広島国泰寺高

4×400mR 3 5 591 管田　祐哉 ｶﾝﾀﾞ　ﾕｳﾔ 1 広島国泰寺高

4×400mR 3 6 1205 杉野　太軌 スギノ　タイキ 3 祇園北高

4×400mR 3 6 1207 小林　青 コバヤシ　アオシ 3 祇園北高

4×400mR 3 6 1206 川野　利貴 カワノ　リキ 3 祇園北高

4×400mR 3 6 1279 澤山　大地 サワヤマ　ダイチ 3 祇園北高

4×400mR 3 6 1278 護山　海都 モリヤマ　カイト 3 祇園北高

4×400mR 3 6 1201 伊藤　優希 イトウ　ユウキ 3 祇園北高

4×400mR 3 7 43 大住　智士 オオスミ　サトシ 2 広島学院高

4×400mR 3 7 44 白銀　克隆 シロガネ　カツタカ 2 広島学院高

4×400mR 3 7 1583 髙橋　響生 タカハシ　ヒビキ 3 広島学院高

4×400mR 3 7 48 山本　竜晴 ヤマモト　リュウセイ 2 広島学院高

4×400mR 3 8 1212 菅原　龍二 ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ　ﾘｭｳｼﾞ 3 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 3 8 91 大久保　龍人 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ　ﾘｭｳﾄ 2 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 3 8 申請中 栗林　隼正 ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾄｼﾏｻ 1 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 3 8 申請中 坂井　琉真 ｻｶｲ　ﾘｭｳﾏ 1 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 3 8 申請中 西川　正真 ﾆｼｶﾜ　ｾｲﾏ 1 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 3 8 申請中 山田　瞬也 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ　ｼｭﾝﾔ 1 広島国際学院高

4×400mR 4 1 1046 來山　恵裕 キタヤマ　ヨシヒロ 3 広島工高

4×400mR 4 1 145 森　亮太 モリ　リョウタ 2 広島工高

4×400mR 4 1 68 桐木　紳吾 キリキ　シンゴ 2 広島工高

4×400mR 4 1 190 高原　育巳 タカハラ　イクミ 2 広島工高

4×400mR 4 1 1234 濱永　智紀 ハマナガ　トモキ 3 広島工高

4×400mR 4 1 1045 立花　悠弥 タチバナ　ユウヤ 3 広島工高

4×400mR 4 2 893 伊東　哲博 イトウ　テツヒロ 3 広島なぎさ高

4×400mR 4 2 64 檀上　壮祐 ダンジョウ　ソウスケ 2 広島なぎさ高

4×400mR 4 2 66 松本　順平 マツモト　ジュンペイ 2 広島なぎさ高

4×400mR 4 2 申請中 渡川　祐人 トガワ　ユウト 1 広島なぎさ高

4×400mR 4 2 894 岡田　雅仁 オカダ　マサヒト 3 広島なぎさ高

4×400mR 4 3 1051 高地　修汰 コウチ　シュウタ 3 広島工高

4×400mR 4 3 1044 千葉　義昭 チバ　ヨシアキ 3 広島工高

4×400mR 4 3 149 岩元　操汰 イワモト　ソウタ 2 広島工高

4×400mR 4 3 1043 藤本　優作 フジモト　ユウサク 3 広島工高

4×400mR 4 3 1050 倉橋　和彦 クラハシ　カズヒコ 3 広島工高

4×400mR 4 4 994 土手　哲史 ドテ　サトシ 3 高陽高A

4×400mR 4 4 995 香川　祐樹 カガワ　ユウキ 3 高陽高A

4×400mR 4 4 993 中島　朋祐 ナカシマ　トモヒロ 3 高陽高A

4×400mR 4 4 1226 玉木　翔一郎 タマキ　ショウイチロウ 3 高陽高A

4×400mR 4 5 1146 梶原　翔太 ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 3 広島市工高

4×400mR 4 5 1147 藤井　裕大 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳﾀ 3 広島市工高

4×400mR 4 5 1148 讃岐　智也 ｻﾇｷ ﾄﾓﾔ 3 広島市工高

4×400mR 4 5 1314 田辺　龍海 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾙｶ 3 広島市工高

4×400mR 4 5 329 小野藤　大 ｵﾉﾌｼﾞ ﾀﾞｲ 2 広島市工高

4×400mR 4 5 467 竹内　克志 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾂｼ 2 広島市工高

4×400mR 4 6 1376 中村　仁 ナカムラ　ジン 3 広島観音高

4×400mR 4 6 492 大平　悠介 オオヒラ　ユウスケ 2 広島観音高

4×400mR 4 6 1192 宇川 昂辰 ウガワ　コウタ 3 広島観音高

4×400mR 4 6 490 岡本　拓也 オカモト　タクヤ 2 広島観音高

4×400mR 4 6 1401 日野本 陸真 ヒノモト　リクマ 3 広島観音高

4×400mR 4 6 491 富原　涼太 トミハラ　リョウタ 2 広島観音高

4×400mR 4 7 1364 松浦　大地 マツウラ　ダイチ 3 崇徳高

4×400mR 4 7 申請中 芦原　義人 アシハラ　ヨシト 1 崇徳高



4×400mR 4 7 1037 神山　敬也 カミヤマ　ケイヤ 3 崇徳高

4×400mR 4 7 1040 白惣　亮平 シラソ　リョウヘイ 3 崇徳高

4×400mR 4 7 申請中 佐々木　克弥 ササキ　カツヤ 1 崇徳高

4×400mR 4 7 申請中 新川　尚也 シンカワ ナオヤ 1 崇徳高

4×400mR 4 8 322 北川　朔矢 キタガワ　サクヤ 2 高陽東高

4×400mR 4 8 834 三輪　航平 ミワ　コウヘイ 3 高陽東高

4×400mR 4 8 835 前田　篤 マエダ　アツシ 3 高陽東高

4×400mR 4 8 840 菅野　渉 カンノ　ワタル 3 高陽東高

4×400mR 4 8 1661 揚場　康平 アゲバ　コウヘイ 1 高陽東高

4×400mR 4 8 88 古澤　啓太 フルザワ　ケイタ 2 高陽東高

4×400mR 5 1 83 磯野　太一 イソノ　タイチ 2 祇園北高

4×400mR 5 1 293 白井　佑介 シライ　ユウスケ 2 祇園北高

4×400mR 5 1 468 若佐　歩 ワカサ　アユム 2 祇園北高

4×400mR 5 1 296 中原　佑都 ナカハラ　ユウト 2 祇園北高

4×400mR 5 1 294 松村　拓明 マツムラ　ヒロアキ 祇園北高

4×400mR 5 1 295 山見　朋也 ヤマミトモヤ 祇園北高

4×400mR 5 2 443 植木　健太 ウエキ　ケンタ 2 高陽高B

4×400mR 5 2 434 稲田　響 イナダ　ヒビキ 2 高陽高B

4×400mR 5 2 431 太田悠貴 オオタ　ユウキ 2 高陽高B

4×400mR 5 2 435 藤野　雅生 フジノ　マサキ 2 高陽高B

4×400mR 5 3 823 歳秀　彪 ﾄｼﾋﾃﾞ　ﾋｮｳ 3 広島城北高

4×400mR 5 3 824 乗石　康祐 ﾉﾘｲｼ　ｺｳｽｹ 3 広島城北高

4×400mR 5 3 1328 横田　一樹 ﾖｺﾀ　ｶｽﾞｷ 3 広島城北高

4×400mR 5 3 832 渡辺　優 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ﾕｳ 3 広島城北高

4×400mR 5 3 826 東　諒介 ｱｽﾞﾏ　ﾘｮｳｽｹ 3 広島城北高

4×400mR 5 4 1296 二宮　崇哉 ニノミヤ　シュウヤ 3 美鈴が丘高

4×400mR 5 4 1294 髙橋　憲次郎 タカハシ　ケンジロウ 3 美鈴が丘高

4×400mR 5 4 1293 二宮　寛汰 ニノミヤ　カンタ 3 美鈴が丘高

4×400mR 5 4 314 水田　葵 ミズタ　アオイ 2 美鈴が丘高

4×400mR 5 4 1295 竹原　涼 タケハラ　リョウ 3 美鈴が丘高

4×400mR 5 4 1292 川野　直輝 カワノ　ナオキ 3 美鈴が丘高

4×400mR 5 5 1124 菅　春樹 カン　ハルキ 3 可部高

4×400mR 5 5 365 田邉　航 タナベ　ワタル 2 可部高

4×400mR 5 5 1120 佐久間　亮 サクマ　リョウ 3 可部高

4×400mR 5 5 1256 千代　崇人 チヨ　タカト 3 可部高

4×400mR 5 5 1127 湯口　広太郎 ユグチ　コウタロウ 3 可部高

4×400mR 5 5 1125 河野　宏幸 コウノ　ヒロユキ 3 可部高

4×400mR 5 6 1107 佐々岡　大樹 ササオカ　ダイキ 17 五日市高

4×400mR 5 6 1139 小原　洋平 コバラ　ヨウヘイ 17 五日市高

4×400mR 5 6 1108 平野　一輝 ヒラノ　カズキ 17 五日市高

4×400mR 5 6 196 平田　輝 ヒラタ　ヒカル 16 五日市高

4×400mR 5 6 1109 中村　風雅 ナカムラ　フウガ 17 五日市高

4×400mR 5 6 194 沖野　晃一 オキノ　コウイチ 16 五日市高

4×400mR 5 7 1066 森　翔太朗 モリ　ショウタロウ 3 三原高

4×400mR 5 7 129 土本　智也 ツチモト　トモヤ 2 三原高

4×400mR 5 7 1069 吉池　清志郎 ヨシイケ　キヨシロウ 3 三原高

4×400mR 5 7 217 奥原　敬悟 オクハラ　ケイゴ 2 三原高

4×400mR 5 8 391 山田　慶二郎 ヤマダ　ケイジロウ 16 海田高

4×400mR 5 8 390 平石　龍 ヒライシ　リュウ 16 海田高

4×400mR 5 8 1222 泊　駿之介 トマリ　シュンノスケ 17 海田高

4×400mR 5 8 1223 古賀　裕也 コガ　ユウヤ 17 海田高

4×400mR 5 8 388 古賀　翔也 コガ　ショウヤ 16 海田高

4×400mR 5 8 389 中井　悠登 ナカイ　ユウト 16 海田高

4×400mR 6 1 1641 沖井　智哉 オキイ　トモヤ 1 修道高B

4×400mR 6 1 1643 田村　駿和 タムラ　トシカズ 1 修道高B

4×400mR 6 1 15 橋本　幸之介 ハシモト　コウノスケ 2 修道高B



4×400mR 6 1 10 木村　勇也 キムラ　ユウヤ 2 修道高B

4×400mR 6 2 460 田中　翔 タナカ　カケル 2 宮島工高

4×400mR 6 2 461 平山　友貴 ヒラヤマ　ユウキ 2 宮島工高

4×400mR 6 2 523 上村　嵐斗 ウエムラ　ランド 2 宮島工高

4×400mR 6 2 605 青山　亮太 アオヤマ　リョウタ 2 宮島工高

4×400mR 6 3 1642 北村　健人 キタムラ　ケント 1 修道高C

4×400mR 6 3 1646 前田　浩由 マエダ　ヒロヨシ 1 修道高C

4×400mR 6 3 12 鈴木　凱也 スズキ　ガイヤ 2 修道高C

4×400mR 6 3 16 藤澤　直弥 フジサワ　ナオヤ 2 修道高C

4×400mR 6 4 1096 小川　南風 オガワ　ミナミ 3 府中高

4×400mR 6 4 1097 齋田　雄大 サイタ　ユウダイ 3 府中高

4×400mR 6 4 1102 的場　椋也 マトバ　リョウヤ 3 府中高

4×400mR 6 4 1103 草浦　竜晟 クサウラ　リュウセイ 3 府中高

4×400mR 6 4 305 池田　京志朗 イケダ　キョウシロウ 2 府中高

4×400mR 6 4 307 升谷　公祐 マスタニ　キミヒロ 2 府中高

4×400mR 6 5 577 春山　佑太朗 ハルヤマ　ユウタロウ 2 広島なぎさ高

4×400mR 6 5 申請中 津川　晃佑 ツガワ　コウスケ 1 広島なぎさ高

4×400mR 6 5 申請中 坂元　友斗 サカモト　ユウト 1 広島なぎさ高

4×400mR 6 5 申請中 和太　優 ワダ　ユウ 1 広島なぎさ高

4×400mR 6 6 1084 大畠　翔平 オオハタ　ショウヘイ 3 市立広島商高

4×400mR 6 6 1085 白江　伊織 シラエ　イオリ 3 市立広島商高

4×400mR 6 6 1086 河内　友也 コウチ　トモヤ 3 市立広島商高

4×400mR 6 6 1087 西村　宙大 ニシムラ　ソラ 3 市立広島商高

4×400mR 6 7 524 田谷　悠太 タダニ　ユウタ 2 広島井口高

4×400mR 6 7 525 宮本　壮太 ミヤモト　ソウタ 2 広島井口高

4×400mR 6 7 1577 田中　智之 タナカ　トモユキ 3 広島井口高

4×400mR 6 7 967 大本　平太 オオモト　ヘイタ 3 広島井口高

4×400mR 6 8 1640 井手　浩貴 イデ　ヒロキ 1 修道高A

4×400mR 6 8 1644 佃　伊織 ツクダ　イオリ 1 修道高A

4×400mR 6 8 8 大下　智之 オオシタ　トモユキ 2 修道高A

4×400mR 6 8 14 堂庭　共凱 ドウニワ　トモヤ 2 修道高A

4×400mR 7 2 833 金岡　大暉 ｶﾈｵｶ　ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広島城北高A

4×400mR 7 2 1327 吉川　尚吾 ｷｯｶﾜ　ｼｮｳｺﾞ 3 広島城北高A

4×400mR 7 2 827 和田　公平 ﾜﾀﾞ　ｺｳﾍｲ 3 広島城北高A

4×400mR 7 2 831 能見　優輔 ﾉｳﾐ　ﾕｳｽｹ 3 広島城北高A

4×400mR 7 3 申請中 正路　真 ｼｮｳｼﾞ　ﾏｺﾄ 1 広島城北高

4×400mR 7 3 53 上原　岳人 ｳｴﾊﾗ　ｶﾞｸﾄ 2 広島城北高B

4×400mR 7 3 55 武田　清宇 ﾀｹﾀﾞ　ｾｲｳ 2 広島城北高B

4×400mR 7 3 申請中 天保　壮一朗 ﾃﾝﾎﾟ　ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 1 広島城北高B

4×400mR 7 3 193 尹　俊琇 ﾕﾝ　ｼﾞｭﾝｽ 2 広島城北高B

4×400mR 7 3 申請中 山本　裕也 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ　ﾕｳﾔ 1 広島城北高B

4×400mR 7 4 1645 殿田　悠真 トノダ　ユウマ 1 修道高D

4×400mR 7 4 9 梶原　太郎 カジハラ　タロウ 2 修道高D

4×400mR 7 4 13 添田　昴 ソエダ　スバル 2 修道高D

4×400mR 7 4 811 江夏　康平 エナツ　コウヘイ 3 修道高D

4×400mR 7 4 812 川藤　智徳 カワフジ　トモノリ 3 修道高D

4×400mR 7 5 1063 金子　拓未 カネコ　タクミ 3 広島学院高

4×400mR 7 5 1654 朝川　翔太 アサカワ　ショウタ 1 広島学院高

4×400mR 7 5 1655 松尾　晋太郎 マツオ　シンタロウ 1 広島学院高

4×400mR 7 5 1656 大森　皓平 オオモリ　コウヘイ 1 広島学院高

4×400mR 7 6 1143 樫本　裕磨 カシモト　ユウマ 3 広陵高

4×400mR 7 6 1382 西島　良人 ニシジマ　リョウト 3 広陵高

4×400mR 7 6 1352 岡本　光平 オカモト　コウヘイ 3 広陵高

4×400mR 7 6 1431 河崎　太一 カサワキ　タイチ 3 広陵高

4×400mR 7 6 600 青景　悠斗 アオカゲ　ユウト 2 広陵高

4×400mR 7 6 1208 久藤　嵩大 ヒサフジ　シュウタ 3 広陵高



4×400mR 7 7 138 中村　孝太郎 ナカムラ　コウタロウ 3 修道中

4×400mR 7 7 139 難波　穣 ナンバ　ジョウ 3 修道中

4×400mR 7 7 140 初島　光 ハツシマ　ヒカル 3 修道中

4×400mR 7 7 141 濱石　猛 ハマイシ　タケオ 3 修道中

4×400mR 7 8 537 香川　航輝 カガワ　コウキ 2 安芸府中高

4×400mR 7 8 1434 松永　一哉 マツナガ　カズヤ 3 安芸府中高

4×400mR 7 8 1265 寺尾　智希 テラオ　トモキ 3 安芸府中高

4×400mR 7 8 532 鈴政　怜士 スズマサ　レイジ 2 安芸府中高


